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Description
Volute
Pipe Plug
Impeller
O-ring
Fluorcarbon (Viton)
EPR- std.

Bracket

Bolt, Flange

Seal w/ Seat
T.36 Fluorcarbon (Viton)
T.36 EPR - std.

Bolt, Motor short
Washer

Nut, Flange

Bolt, Motor long
Base

Collar, Split

Motor
Power Frame
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Quantity
1
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Price® Pump Co.

RP75NN Part #

8700
8012PF
8020CP-(Imp. Size)

2283
2284

8701
0518

8302-211
8302-511

0579
3081
48-958-SS
60-029-00
8017
8018

Specify P/N
5478
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